Intarsia Performance Agreement

Please complete, sign, and return this Performance Agreement to <u>info@johnfitzrogers.com</u>. Parts will be delivered after receipt of this completed agreement.

- 1. This agreement is between John Fitz Rogers (Composer) and the Organization listed below.
- 2. This agreement covers live performance(s) as well as live streaming of those performance(s) only, and does not cover radio, television, internet, commercial recording, transcription, or other uses without advance written permission from John Fitz Rogers.
- 3. Purchase of these materials is not a mechanical license, which must be cleared in writing in advance from John Fitz Rogers.
- 4. The Purchase of a set of parts for the first performance is \$325.00 for printed parts and \$225.00 for PDF parts. The Organization agrees to pay John Fitz Rogers an additional \$100.00 for each performance after the first performance, whether the subsequent performances happen in the same calendar year as the purchase or any time thereafter. The \$100.00 fee for each subsequent performance can be purchased through the Purchase Page of www.johnfitzrogers.com. (A reduced rate or waiver of the \$100.00 fee for additional performance(s) is possible if warranted, but written arrangements must be made with John Fitz Rogers in advance.)
- 5. No arrangements, transcriptions, or changes to this work may be made without advance written permission of John Fitz Rogers.
- 6. The Organization is granted permission to make necessary photocopies of score and parts. However, these copies may only be used by the Organization, and may not be shared or distributed by any means whatsoever with anyone else. Under no circumstances may PDFs of the parts be shared by any means with anyone outside of the Organization.
- 7. The Organization agrees to notify John Fitz Rogers of all performances, and provide John Fitz Rogers with a PDF of all concert programs emailed to info@johnfitzrogers.com.

Organization:	 	
Representative (print name):		
Signature:		
Title:		
Date:		

Accepted and Agreed: